Inland Craft Products, Co
32052 Edward Dr.
Madison Heights MI 48071
PH: (248) 583-7150
email: sales@inlandcraft.com
Item No. Description MSRP $US Case Qty. Case Wt. (lbs)
10690 SwapTop™ 6" All-In-Wonder $479.95 1 18

50107 Diamond Small Ball Diamond Tip $9.95 12 1
50110 Diamond Large Ball Diamond Tip $9.95 12 1
50111 Diamond Cone Diamond Tip $9.95 12 1
50112 Diamond Inverted Cone Diamond Tip $9.95 12 1
50113 6 Pc Diamond Tip Carving Set $34.95 6 1
50114 10 Pc. Diamond Tip Carving Set $17.95 6 1
50115 20 Pc. Diamond Engraver Tip Set $21.95 12 / 72 3 / 23
50117 50 Pc. Diamond Tip Carving Set $59.95 6 1
50119 4 Pc. Bead Reamer Set $8.95 12 1
60513 DuraLife™ Flush-Cut Nippers $9.95 72 30
60522 Bench Brush $7.95 48 26
76020 MagnaLight™ Adjustable Work Light $46.95 6 12
419998 Dressing Stick - 240 Grit $4.95 1 0.1
419999 Dressing Stick - 80 Grit $4.95 1 0.1
Item No. Description MSRP $US Case Qty. Case Wt. (lbs)
451001 14oz. Rock Pick - Pointed Tip E3-14P $40.95 4 38
451002 22oz. Rock Pick - Pointed Tip E3-22P $42.95 4 51
451005 22oz. (Long) Rock Pick - Pointed Tip E3-23LP $47.95 4 53
451010 14oz. Chipping Hammer E3-WC $35.95 4 68
451012 22oz. Rock Pick - Pointed Tip E30 $48.95 4 70
451021 16oz. Supreme Rock Pick - Chisel Edge E3-16PC $40.95 4 40
451022 20oz. Supreme Rock Pick - Chisel Edge E3-20PC $41.95 4 44
451023 24oz. Supreme Rock Pick - Chisel Edge E3-24PC $44.95 4 48
451025 Geo / Paleo Pick GP-100 $84.95 1 4
451032 Rock Chisel - 2 3/8" Tip - ERC-7 $16.95 12 38
451033 Rock Chisel - 1 1/8" Tip -ERC-8 $16.95 12 37
451034 Rock Chisel - 3/4" Tip ERC-9 $17.95 12 49